



NEW JERSEY GOVERNMENT RECORDS COUNCIL
Administrative Complaint Disposition – Complaint Voluntarily Withdrawn

Jacqueline Dilks-Brotman
Complainant

GRC Complaint No. 2025-223

v.

Township of Haddon (Camden)
Custodial Agency

Custodian of Record: Dawn Pennock
Request Received by Custodian: July 6, 2025
GRC Complaint Received: August 7, 2025

Complaint Disposition: The Complainant voluntarily withdrew this complaint in writing via e-mail to the GRC on August 21, 2025. Thus, this complaint shall be dismissed.

Applicable OPRA Provision: None.

Effective Date of Disposition: August 19, 2025

Prepared By: Frank F. Caruso
Executive Director

Distribution Date: August 21, 2025